Kondor Blue USB C to USB C Cable for SSD Recording
& Charging - 8K Data and Power Delivery
ProdCode: KONUSBC31RA24
USB-C to USB-C cable - Dual Right Angle - 24inch
[Download Images] (.zip file)
Features
USB-C to USB-C cable features 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gb/s 100W, 8K video data transfer &
charging capability for SSD and Blackmagic (BMPCC4K/6K), Z CAM E2 (S6 F6 F8),
Sigma fp, GH6, Leica SL2s camera.
Best Cable for T5 & T7 SSD, Blackmagic Pocket Cinema Cameras, URSA G2, and
HDR 12G Video Assist.
(Thunderbolt 3 Compatible). 20V 5A Fast charging or super speed syncing between all
USB Type-C devices like MacBook Pro, Air, iPad Pro, Chromebook Pixel, Type-C hard
drive SSD, and smartphones like Huawei P20, Samsung Galaxy S9 S8+ Note 8, LG
G7 ThinQ G5 G6 V20 V30, etc.
Compatible with Android Auto to run your phone to your car, as well!
USB-C to USB-C cable - Dual Right Angle
USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-C Connectors.
                               1 / 2
10 Gb/s Transfer Speed.
Lifetime Warranty
USB PD 100W Charging.
Thunderbolt 3 Compatible
Maximum Supported Wattage: 100 W
Interface: USB 3.1 / USB 3.2 Gen 2 (10 Gb/s)
Connector 1: USB Type-C Male
Connector 2: USB Type-C Male
Style: Right-Angle USB-C to USB-C cable
Weight: 22g/0.7 oz - Dual Right Angle 18" | 22g/0.7 oz - Dual Right Angle 20"
Need Further Support?
If you have any questions or require additional support regarding this product release,
please do not hesitate to contact us. Our team is here to assist you with any inquiries
or provide further information or marketing collateral as needed.
Contact Us:
Marketing - marketing@holdan.co.uk
Sales - sales@holdan.co.uk
Technical Enquiries - techsales@holdan.co.uk
Request Demo product loans - demo@holdan.co.uk
We value your partnership and are committed to ensuring a successful product launch.
Thank you for your continued support.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2